4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

40918

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:24 GPS Ceas Atomic
:24 40 Ceas Porumbei
:02 GPS +3h o
sositil
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB148E40 .06 14:
|DB148E4B .06 14:
|DB148E22 .06 14:
|DB148E45 .06 14:
| DB148DFC .06 14:
|DB148E14 .06 14:
|DB1247BD .06 14:
|DB148EOQOA .06 14:
| DB148DF7 06 15:
| DB1243FE 06 15:
|DB148E31 06 15:
| DB148DFB 06 15:
| DB148E3F 06 15:
| DB148E3C 06 16:
|DB124795 06 17:
|DB148E2B 06 18:
| DB148DF9 06 19:
|DB148E11 06 07:
|DB148EA4C 06 19:
|DB148EQF 06 10:

| FILEON
| SERVER |

VALID

23506, 2025 1853

25°57"29.99'E
21.06.2025 05:45:00
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27°
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|Nr.

| Sec |Ant

0080077F
0090075M
0030078F
0090058M
0090033M
0512087M
0090093F
0090055M
0080052F
2045105M
0090007F
2045108F
2029072M
2045114F
2045131F
0090099M
0080086F
0090007M
0090062F
0090070F

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 37203829

244327
AA900501
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101607_1750264284.pdf

